GS970EMX Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
CentreCOM® GS970EMX Series
Gigabit Layer 3 Lite Access Switches
The Allied Telesis CentreCOM GS970EMX Series Layer 3 Lite switches provide
Gigabit connectivity with Multi-Gigabit copper and 10 Gigabit fiber uplinks. They
feature a comprehensive feature-set making them ideal for secure and cost-
effective access in small to medium business networks.

AT-GS970EMX/52-xx 48-port 10/100/1000T switch with 2x 1/2.5/5/10 Gigabit copper uplinks, 2x SFP/SFP+ slots, and a
single fixed power supply
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where xx = 	 10 forUS power cord
                 	 20 for no power cord
                	 30 for UK power cord
       	 40 for AU power cord
      	 50 for EU power cord
AT-RKMT-J05 Rack Mount Tray for GS970EMX/10
AT-RKMT-J13 Rack Mount Kit for GS970EMX/20
and GS970EMX/28
AT-RKMT-SL01 Sliding rackmount kit for GS970EMX/52
AT-BRKT-J23 Wall mount kit for GS970EMX/10
AT-BRKT-J24 Wall mount kit for GS970EMX/20 and
GS970EMX/28
AT-VT-Kit3 Management Cable (USB to Serial
Console)
AT-STND-J03 Stand-kit for GS970EMX/20 and
GS970EMX/28
10GbE SFP+ Modules
 Any 10G SFP+ module or cable can be used for stacking with the front panel 10G ports
AT-SP10SR 10GSR 850 nm short-haul, 300 m with
MMF
AT-SP10SR/I 10GSR 850 nm short-haul, 300 m with
MMF industrial temperature
AT-SP10LRa/I 10GLR 1310 nm medium-haul, 10 km
with SMF industrial temperature
AT-SP10TM 1G/2.5G/5G/10G, 100 m copper, TAA3
AT-SP10BD10/I-12
10 GbE Bi-Di (1270 nm Tx, 1330
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature, TAA3
AT-SP10BD10/I-13
10 GbE Bi-Di (1330 nm Tx, 1270
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature, TAA3
AT-SP10BD20/I-12
10 GbE Bi-Di (1270 nm Tx, 1330
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km, industrial
temperature, TAA3
AT-SP10BD20/I-13
10 GbE Bi-Di (1330 nm Tx, 1270
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km, industrial
temperature, TAA3
Model availability can vary between regions. Please check to see which models are available in your region.
AT-SP10TW1 1 meter SFP+ direct attach cable
AT-SP10TW3 3 meter SFP+ direct attach cable
1000Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPTXc 100 m, 10/100/1000T SFP, RJ-45
AT-SPSX 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m
AT-SPLX10a 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPLX10/I
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310
nm fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature
AT-SPBD10-13 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD10-14 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD20-13 1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km
AT-SPBD20-14 1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km
AT-SPBD40-13/I
1000LX GbE single-mode Bi-Di (1310
nm Tx, 1490 nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km,